
            Attendee List     RFP 343881 Claims Administration and Audit Consulting Services 

Vendor Contact Person Email 

Robert Half Todd Coombes Todd.Coombes@roberthalf.com

CPAPC Christopher F. Joseph joseph@cfjbta.com

Allia Consulting Laurie Shen lshen@alliaconsulting.com

Claim Technologies Corporation Deb Danilson ddanilson@claimtechnologies.com

DavisKelly Judy Dear judy@daviskellycpas.com

LedgerLanes LLC Nieves B. Chanthasoto nievesc@ledgerlanes.com

Praxis Claims Consulting Timothy Vincent, CPCU tim@Praxisclaims.com

AL McDermott, Inc Angela L. McDermott angela.mcdermott@almcdermottinc.com
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